ETC®
1 of 6
G e n e r a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
Selador Classic™ Pearl uses the power of white LEDs to provide a
highly efficient fixture for video and event production. A carefully
chosen array of 3200K warm-white LEDs and 5600K cool-white
LEDs allows the user to create the appropriate high-intensity white
light needed for any on-camera or general-area lighting situation.
The mix of warm- and cool-white LEDs provides tunable white light
that is maximized for brightness across a broad CCT range. Selador’s
unmatched system of horizontal and vertical spread lenses lets you
create the field size you need for any application.
Applications
•	 Broadcast lighting
•	 Press events
•	 Location lighting
•	 General area lighting
O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Selador Classic Pearl
Model Description
SELPE11 Selador Pearl 11” (one cell)
SELPE21 Selador Pearl 21” (two cell)
SELPE42 Selador Pearl 42” (four cell)
SELPE63 Selador Pearl 63” (six cell)
Note:  �Units ship with mounting bolts, parallel-blade, U-ground (Edison) pigtail
(SPA-A) only. Power leads with alternate connectors and luminaire
mounting hardware must be ordered separately. All secondary lenses must
be ordered separately.

Current
(A)
Watts
Pearl 11  (SELPE11) 120 / 240 1.05 / 0.60 125W / 144W
Pearl 21  (SELPE21) 120 / 240 2.10 / 1.20 250W / 288W
Pearl 42  (SELPE42) 120 / 240 4.20 / 2.40 500W / 576W
Pearl 63  (SELPE63) 120 / 240 6.30 / 3.60 750W / 864W
Add   i t i o n a l  O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Continued from front page...
Selador Classic Pearl Accessories
Model Description
SELLH(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 60° or 80° secondary lens –
horizontal spread   * See below
SELLV(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 60° or 80° secondary lens –
vertical spread   * See below
SELYOKE11 Yoke Kit for 11” unit with C-clamp and hardware
SELYOKE21 Yoke Kit for 21” unit with C-clamp and hardware
SELDYOKE11 Double Yoke Kit for 11” unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELDYOKE21 Double Yoke Kit for 21” unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELTRU Trunnion / Floor Stand Kit (set of two with
hardware)
MPARHBK Hanger Bracket Kit (set of two with C-clamps and